Standard Results
10/2/16

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12002 Daisy Mae

20 .inches

Armband Call Name
20001 Boomer

Course Faults

Course Faults

F
0

F

Novice A - Regular

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Score Place
95 1

Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Score Place

SCT 72sec
W T
0 1
SCT 66 sec
W T
0 0

0

100 1



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

10/2/16
12 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12203 Ralphie 64.75 2.054 4 0 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 68sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16202 Heidi 54.80 2.482 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16203 Camille - 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16204 Ace 68.67 1.980 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 66 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseTFaulth E Score Place
20207 Stella 35.52 3.885 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20201 Elcie 55.56 2.484 1 1 2 3 0 NQ



Standard Results

10/2/16

24 inches Yardage: 138 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24201 Rayne 49,57 2.784
24203 Jazz 44.42  3.107

Novice B - Regular

SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO

Course Faults
w T F E

O 0 2 0 NQ
O 0 1 0 NQ

Score Place



Standard Results

Open - Regular

10/2/16
8inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8401 Joker 48.15 3.136 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12001 Connor 61.19 2.468 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12202 Tigger 81.65 1.849 3 4 1 5 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16201 Giorgio 96.33 1.599 3 3 0 1 1 NQ
16402 Spruce - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16404 Kramer 57.22 2.691 5 3 0 2 0 NQ
16001 Nala - - - - - - ABS
16401 Kindle - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
10/2/16

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 1 NQs7 %Q 13
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urse%Faulth E Score Place
20402 Leo 5797 2.691 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

20002 Penny 44.38 3.515 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
20202 Gia Maria Sofia -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20203 Cinch -- 6 0 0 2 1 NQ
20204 Lacey 59.61 2.617 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
20208 Chloe 58.31 2.675 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20210 Rush 73.69 2117 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
20401 Buzz 36.90 4.228 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

24401 Triton 56.22 2.775 3 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
10/2/16

12 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
12601 Fancy 63.69 2.701 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12603 Julie - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
12602 Callie - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 1l NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16601 Triton 4442  4.007 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16605 Teddy 72.33 2.461 4 0 0 0 0 NQ
16607 Huey 49.14 3.622 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 183yds SCT 64 sec Qs 0 NQs 6 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (WursiFaulth E Score Place
20405 Saban 60.92 3.004 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20603 Stout 67.32 2.718 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20604 Goose 40.57 4.511 4 3 0 5 0 NQ
20605 Theo 55.19 3.316 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

10/2/16

20606 Rigby -

20608 Rascal 49.04 3.732
24 inches Yardage: 183 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

24601 Coach 60.62 3.019

Excellent - Regular

1 1 0 1 1 NQ
1 1 0 0 0 NQ
SCT 68 sec Qs1l NQsO %Q 100
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Regular
10/2/16

8inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 5 NQs5 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Aj)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8807 Bizzie 42.67 4.031 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8803 Brio 47.46 3.624 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8810 Queeny 49.29 3.490 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Sally 53.95 3.188 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8811 Shine 64.93 2.649 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Happy 76.64 2.244 0O 0O 0O O0 O NQ
8804 Ready 69.58 2472 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
8805 Tango 64.58 2.663 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
8806 Cici 69.78 2.465 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8809 Topaz 66.59 2.583 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8808 Sir Newton - - -- - - -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 6 NQs 12 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:Aj)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
12812 Jaeger 36.59 4.701 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12818 Shani 38.92 4.419 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12803 Rudi 40.28 4.270 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12806 Bella 42.29 4.067 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12805 Abby 50.78 3.387 0 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Wyatt 53.16 3.236 0 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Simon 49.98 3.441 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
12808 Visa 38.50 4.468 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12809 ZiZziZ 58.21 2.955 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
10/2/16

12811 Brumby 58.71 2.930 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Rhys 42.11 4.085 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12815 Izzy 60.41 2.847 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Brava 55.66 3.090 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12817 Mini Cooper 54.04 3.183 2 2 1 2 0 NQ
12819 Max -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
12820 Tallulah 52.79 3.258 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
12821 Jackson 53.44 3.219 2 2 1 2 0 NQ
12822 Major - 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
12813 Zipper - - - - - -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 5 NQs15 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\j)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16811 Pica 4258 4.180 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16818 Clyde 48.80 3.648 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16803 Tally 50.40 3.532 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16801 Gilly 52.84 3.369 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16819 Lamb Chop 58.65 3.035 0 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Michael 5431 3.277 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16802 Kora 48.09 3.701 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
16804 Shilo -- 1 0 0 o0 1 NQ
16807 Charlie 47.02 3.786 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Spark - 1 2 0 2 1 NQ
16809 Polo 40.28 4.419 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Josie 70.87 2512 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
10/2/16

16812 Hanna -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
16813 Mac -- 2 2 0 3 1 NQ
16814 Harley 53.59 3.322 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Darby 57.83 3.078 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Randy -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16817 Emily -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16820 Jitter 49.30 3.611 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16821 Rio 58.08 3.065 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Cricket -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 21 NQs 27 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Aj)ursiFaul’::s E Score Place
20859 Edge 37.15 4.926 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20845 Eerie 38.09 4.804 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20856 Rev 41.19 4.443 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20821 Trip 42.28 4.328 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20854 Ink 42.43 4.313 0 0 0 0 0 100
20851 Blade 43.67 4.191 0 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Spur 43.78 4.180 0 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Bing 4422 4.138 0 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Katy Muppet 4461 4.102 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Sophie 4544  4.027 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Skye 46.21 3.960 0 0 0 0 0 100
20844 Amber 46.60 3.927 0 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Ripley 47.45 3.857 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

10/2/16

20806
20835
20843
20811
20803
20857
20852
20810
20601
20802
20804
20805
20813
20815
20818
20819
20822
20823
20826
20827
20830
20832
20836
20838
20839
20840
20842
20847
20848
20849
20850

Lana
MarJus
Josie
lzzy
Chase
Hana
Marti
Gemma
Misty
Lola
Cliff
Bolt
Dexter
Kruz
Kelso
Jackie-Blue
Roman
Gus
Marco
Radler
Egan
Abbey
River
Porter
Tux
Reacher
Beatle
PInk
Bailey
Jagger
Billy

47.55
48.81
49.58
50.74
50.87
52.28
54.45
57.78
39.71
82.31
61.80
52.51

3.849
3.749
3.691
3.607
3.597
3.500
3.361
3.167
4.608
2.223
2.961
3.485

4.058

3.499
3.428
3.549
3.416
3.419
3.218
4.756

4.448
2.844
2.916
3.590
4.026
3.954
4.434
3.752
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
10/2/16

20853 Boo 40.55 4.513 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20855 Pip 46.77 3.913 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20858 Stein 36.03 5.079 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20860 Kitt -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
20812 Charlee - - - - - - ABS
20824 Savanna -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20833 Yadi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20841 Peak -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20846 Aria -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20861 Dune -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 8 NQs 11 %Q 42
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A;)ursiFaul'::s E Score Place
24811 Hawke Eye 39.22 4.666 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24818 Autie 4492 4.074 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24810 Jag 48.75 3.754 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24819 Vibrant 49.60 3.690 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24806 Schatzi 50.94 3.592 0 0 0 0 0 100
24812 Vega 51.18 3.576 0 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Rafe 51.62 3.545 0 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Molly 67.86 2.697 0 0 0 0 0 100
24603 Cephus 47.69 3.837 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24802 Rango 39.56 4.626 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Zef 55.66 3.288 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
24805 Brice 55.59 3.292 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
10/2/16

24807 Electra 39.21 4.667 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24808 Tease 62.56 2.925 4 2 0 2 0 NQ
24809 Keeper 69.80 2.622 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24813 BA 49.21 3.719 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24814 Fred 49.32 3.710 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
24816 Raylene 57.05 3.208 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24820 Storm -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
24815 Nanuk -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

10/2/16
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 5 NQs6 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12808 Visa 36.91 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12818 Shani 37.41 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12806 Bella 40.75 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
12819 Max 44.49 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12810 Wyatt 48.42 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Rudi 39.85 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12804 Simon 45.50 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12809 ZiZziZ 61.78 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Jaeger 36.27 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Rhys 39.68 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
12817 Mini Cooper 47.18 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 1 NQs8 %Q 11
Armband Call Name Time R (iyurseTFaul'f:s E Score Place
16801 Gilly 47.22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16807 Charlie 45.31 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Spark 34.24 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Polo 46.18 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Pica 43.79 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Mac 41.40 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
16814 Harley 70.97 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Darby 60.42 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16821 Rio 60.39 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
10/2/16

20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs 9 NQs 10 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time R (\Zl\j)ursiFaulth E Score Place
20858 Stein 33.13 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20845 Eerie 34.58 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20838 Porter 36.29 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20850 Billy 37.58 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20854 Ink 38.49 0 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20860 Kitt 40.20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Katy Muppet 41.36 0 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Bing 43.17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20811 lzzy 46.50 0 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Kelso 43.42 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20822 Roman 56.56 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20823 Gus 43.16 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20830 Egan 55.95 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20832 Abbey 44.07 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20842 Beatle 56.05 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20847 PInk 51.50 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20855 Pip 45.73 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20856 Rev 47.75 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
20859 Edge 38.01 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20805 Bolt - -- -- -- -- - ABS
20812 Charlee -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20833 Yadi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

10/2/16

20846
20851
20853

24 inches

Armband

24811
24818
24806
24812
24816
24802
24819

Aria
Blade

Boo

Call Name
Hawke Eye
Autie
Schatzi
Vega
Raylene
Rango
Vibrant

Time
38.65
44.82
47.49
54.74
55.68
36.56
46.28
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MCT 60 sec

Course Faults
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Premier - Regular

ABS
ABS
ABS

Qs 5

Score

100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ

NQs 2

%Q 71

Place

1

2
3
4

25%

25%



Standard Results

SCT 77 sec

Course Faults

SCT 73sec

Course Faults

Novice - Preferred

Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Score Place
ABS

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place

10/2/16
8inches Yardage: 133yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8202 Dori -
12 inches Yardage: 136 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12204 Clark 56.41 2.411

NQ



Standard Results
10/2/16

SCT 74 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0

SCT 69 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

Open - Preferred

8inches
Armband Call Name
8203 Wynona
16 inches
Armband Call Name
16405 Fuze
16406 June
20 .inches
Armband Call Name
20408 Grit

1 1 0 0
3 0 0 1

SCT 71sec

Course Faults
R w T F

2 1 0 0

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
E Score Place
0 100 1
Qs 1 NQsl1 %Q 50
E Score Place
0 90 1
NQ
Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
Score Place
NQ



Standard Results

SCT 74 sec

Course Faults

m

SCT 69 sec

Course Faults

m

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place
NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place

10/2/16
8inches Yardage: 172 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8601 Sheba 79.29 2.169
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16608 Zephyr 51.84 3.530
20 inches Yardage: 183 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20407 Bob 72.68 2.518

SCT 73 sec

Course Faults

NQ

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Score Place
100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
10/2/16

8inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8814 Marley 55,29 3.111 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8820 Pogo 65.41 2.630 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

8813 Jet 51.07 3.368 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

8815 Bode 62.66 2.745 0 0 1 1 0 NQ

8816 Keefer 58.02 2.964 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

8819 Dempsey 42.75 4.023 0 0 0 3 0 NQ

8822 Bocephus 62.44 2.755 2 2 1 2 0 NQ

8818 Napoleon - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\j)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

12825 Robbie 50.67 3.513 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12824 Zeni 62.51 2.848 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

12828 Evan 64.73 2.750 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

12829 Stetson 51.96 3.426 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

12831 Finley 55.78 3.191 2 0 0 2 0 NQ

12826 Shelly -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
10/2/16

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)ursiFaulth E Score Place
16822 Zephyr 46.64 3.924 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16830 Maddy 51.06 3.584 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16829 Caris 51.52 3.552 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16828 Fallon 53.17 3.442 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

16824 Reba 47.68 3.838 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16825 Beatrice -- 2 0 1 1 1 NQ
16826 Kiwi 46.40 3.944 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Lily - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 2 NQs7 %Q 22
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20865 Oshie 47.07 3.888 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20862 Cain 47.89 3.821 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20863 Bridget 48.39 3.782 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20864 Corey 59.88 3.056 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20867 Kaylee 66.32 2.759 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
10/2/16

20869 Elsa 92.10 1.987 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20870 Maggie - o 1 o0 2 1 NQ
20871 Hank 47.68 3.838 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20874 Willie 71.89 2.546 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20876 Chance - - -- - - - ABS



Standard Results
10/2/16

8inches

Armband Call Name Time
8815 Bode 63.95
8819 Dempsey

12 inches

Armband Call Name Time
12828 Evan 50.98
12826 Shelly

Premier - Preferred

MCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
3 1 0 2 0 NQ
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
1 0 0 1 0 NQ

ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

10/2/16
12 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12002 Daisy Mae 35.63 2.807 1 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 103yds SCT 37 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
16001 Nala - 2 2 0 1 NQ
20inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

20001 Boomer 51.72 2.049 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
10/2/16

12 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12202 Tigger 30.03 3.330 1 2 1 0 NQ
12203 Ralphie - 2 2 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 3 NQsl1l %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16202 Heidi 40.98 2.513 0 0 0 0 97 1
16201 Giorgio 30.23 3.407 1 0 0 0 95 2
16204 Ace 44.28 2.326 1 0 0 0 88 3
16203 Camille 40.67 2.533 1 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20202 Gia Maria Sofia 31.60 3.354 1 0 0 0 95 1
20201 Elcie 28.70 3.693 0 0 1 0 NQ
20401 Buzz 27.11 3.910 1 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
10/2/16

24 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

24201 Rayne 41.25 2.570 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
10/2/16

16 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 41sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16401 Kindle - - - - - -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 39sec Qs1 NQs6 %Q 14
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20203 Cinch 33.30 4.084 1 0 0 0 95 1
20002 Penny 42.65 3.189 2 2 0 0 NQ
20204 Lacey 66.03 2.060 4 2 0 0 NQ
20207 Stella 28.39 4.790 1 0 1 0 NQ
20208 Chloe 4749 2.864 2 1 0 0 NQ
20210 Rush - 1 1 2 1 NQ
20606 Rigby 43.83 3.103 2 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
10/2/16
12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12602 Callie - 0 0 0 1 NQ
12804 Simon 29.88 4.853 2 1 3 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16601 Triton 29.59 5.137 0 0 0 0 100 1
16402 Spruce 36.25 4.193 0 1 0 0 NQ
16404 Kramer 37.39 4.065 1 1 1 0 NQ
16605 Teddy 52.32 2.905 1 1 0 0 NQ
16606 Gin 28.69 5.298 0 1 1 0 NQ
16820 Jitter 27.57 5.513 0 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 42sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20608 Rascal 32.08 4.956 0 0 0 0 100 1
20402 Leo 39.00 4.077 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
10/2/16

20601 Misty 23.67 6.717 1 1 2 0 NQ

20603 Stout 52.83 3.010 4 0 0 0 NQ

20822 Roman 50.03 3.178 2 1 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place

24203 Jazz 50.95 3.121 4 1 0 0 NQ

24401 Triton 47.05 3.379 3 1 1 0 NQ

24601 Coach 58.63 2.712 2 1 0 0 NQ

24603 Cephus 27.75 5.730 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/2/16

8inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 5 NQs 4 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
8803 Brio 2753 5.267 0 0 0 0 100 1
8810 Queeny 31.81 4.558 0 0 0 0 100 2
8806 Cici 32.69 4.436 0 0 0 0 100 3
8809 Topaz 35.58 4.075 0 0 0 0 100 4

8802 Sally 35.59 4.074 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Happy 51.32 2.825 1 0 0 O NQ
8804 Ready 4470 3.244 1 1 1 0 NQ
8805 Tango 40.38 3.591 2 1 1 0 NQ
8807 Bizzie 32.02 4.528 1 4 2 0 NQ
8808 Sir Newton -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 45sec Qs 11 NQs 8 %Q 58
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
12819 Max 27.27 5.317 0 0 0 0 100 1
12814 Rhys 2755 5.263 0 0 0 0 100 2
12806 Bella 28.12 5.156 0 0 0 0 100 3
12817 Mini Cooper 30.18 4.805 0 0 0 0 100 4
12801 Tutti Fruitti 31.68 4.577 0 0 0 0 100
12815 lzzy 34.14 4.247 0 0 0 0 100
12809 ZiZiZ 36.45 3.978 0 0 0 0 100
12601 Fancy 3793 3.823 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Abby 3794 3.822 0 0 0 0 100
12811 Brumby 39.48 3.673 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/2/16

12810 Wyatt 41.00 3.537 0 0 0 0 100
12603 Julie -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
12803 Rudi -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
12808 Visa 26.80 5.410 0 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Jaeger 2790 5.197 1 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Brava 37.56 3.860 1 1 1 0 NQ
12818 Shani 27.61 5.252 0 0 1 0 NQ
12820 Tallulah 39.68 3.654 2 1 1 0 NQ
12821 Jackson 31.35 4.625 1 1 1 0 NQ
12813 Zipper - - -- - - -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 11 NQs 9 %Q 55
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:u”s E Score Place
16802 Kora 26.75 5.682 0 0 0 0 100 1
16817 Emily 28.99 5.243 0 0 0 0 100 2
16813 Mac 29.01 5.240 0 0 0 0 100 3
16811 Pica 3153 4.821 0 0 0 0 100 4
16812 Hanna 31.56 4.816 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Clyde 3458 4.396 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Tally 34.62 4.391 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Gilly 3490 4.355 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Shilo 35.73 4.254 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Josie 35.92 4.232 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Lamb Chop 40.18 3.783 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Michael 33.94 4.478 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/2/16

16607 Huey 35.36 4.299 3 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Charlie 37.04 4.104 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Spark 34.46 4.411 2 1 1 0 NQ
16809 Polo 25.73 5.908 1 1 1 0 NQ
16814 Harley 39.01 3.896 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Darby 50.43 3.014 3 1 1 0 NQ
16816 Randy 40.50 3.753 1 1 2 0 NQ
16821 Rio 4573 3.324 0 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Cricket -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 42sec Qs 21 NQs 32 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:u”s E Score Place
20850 Billy 2441 6.514 0 0 0 0 100 1
20821 Trip 25.71 6.184 0 0 0 0 100 2
20838 Porter 26.78 5.937 0 0 0 0 100 3
20813 Dexter 26.80 5.933 0 0 0 0 100 4
20856 Rev 2794 5.691 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Ink 28.01 5.677 0 0 0 0 100
20851 Blade 28.69 5.542 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Bolt 28.93 5.496 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Bing 29.70 5.354 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Bailey 29.93 5.312 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Spur 30.12 5.279 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Josie 30.78 5.166 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Pip 30.83 5.157 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

10/2/16

20823
20801
20816
20811
20835
20857
20839
20810
20405
20604
20605
20802
20803
20804
20806
20808
20815
20817
20818
20819
20824
20826
20827
20830
20832
20833
20836
20840
20841
20842
20844

Gus
Sophie
Katy Muppet
lzzy
MarJus
Hana
Tux
Gemma
Saban
Goose
Theo
Lola
Chase
Cliff
Lana
Ripley
Kruz
Skye
Kelso
Jackie-Blue
Savanna
Marco
Radler
Egan
Abbey
Yadi
River
Reacher
Peak
Beatle

Amber

32.20
32.88
33.96
34.58
35.78
36.88
40.46
40.65
47.72
30.25

57.10
38.18
39.82

30.11
40.34
37.63
27.90
55.82
36.50
34.60
30.54
32.84
27.89

41.99
48.74
30.97
35.14

4.938
4.836
4.682
4.598
4.444
4.311
3.930
3.911
3.332
5.256

2.785
4.164
3.993

5.281
3.941
4.225
5.699
2.848
4.356
4.595
5.206
4.842
5.701

3.787
3.262
5.134
4.525
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/2/16

20845 Eerie 2543 6.252 0 0 2 0 NQ
20847 PInk 27.14 5.859 0 1 0 0 NQ
20849 Jagger 25.70 6.187 0 1 0 0 NQ
20852 Marti -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20853 Boo 26.40 6.023 2 2 2 0 NQ
20858 Stein 23.58 6.743 1 1 1 0 NQ
20859 Edge 28,55 5.569 0 1 3 0 NQ
20860 Kitt 28.30 5.618 0 0 1 0 NQ
20861 Dune - 2 1 1 1 NQ
20812 Charlee - - -- - - -- ABS
20846 Aria - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 45sec Qs 9 NQs 10 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse F?:u”s E Score Place
24807 Electra 27.29 5.826 0 0 0 0 100 1
24814 Fred 28.46 5.587 0 0 0 0 100 2
24813 BA 30.14 5.275 0 0 0 0 100 3
24810 Jag 33.46 4.752 0 0 0 0 100 4
24818 Autie 33.67 4.722 0 0 0 0 100
24806 Schatzi 33.94 4.685 0 0 0 0 100
24812 Vega 36.84 4.316 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Rafe 39.88 3.987 0 0 0 0 100
24809 Keeper 4529 3.511 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Rango 25.75 6.175 0 0 1 0 NQ
24803 Molly 51.61 3.081 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

10/2/16

24804
24805
24808
24811
24815
24816
24819
24820

Zef

Brice
Tease
Hawke Eye
Nanuk
Raylene
Vibrant

Storm

39.67

72.26
26.55
50.40
41.74
34.30
33.07

4.008

2.200
5.989
3.155
3.809
4.636
4.808
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

10/2/16
8inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8202 Dori - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 103yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
12204 Clark 49.59 2.077 2 1 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20212 Gaze -

- ABS



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

10/2/16
8inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 48 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8601 Sheba 48.00 2.708 1 0 0 0 95 1
16 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16405 Fuze - - - - - -- ABS
20inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20408 Grit 38.22 3.558 1 0 0 0 95 1
20407 Bob 49.25 2.761

0 0 0 0 94 2



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

10/2/16

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16608 Zephyr - 0 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 1 NQs1l %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20864 Corey 39.26 4.050 0 0 0 0 100 1
20865 Oshie 33.81 4.703

1 1 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
10/2/16

8inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8819 Dempsey 31.37 4.622 0 0 0 0 100 1
8813 Jet 36.69 3.952 0 0 0 0 100 2
8816 Keefer 41.84 3.466 0 0 0 0 100 3

8203 Wynona 65.57 2211 2 1 0 0 NQ

8814 Marley 36.44 3.979 1 2 1 0 NQ

8815 Bode 4391 3.302 0 0 2 0 NQ

8817 Kooler 55.59 2.608 0 0 0 0 NQ

8822 Bocephus 41.00 3.537 3 2 2 0 NQ

8818 Napoleon -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFUItS E Score Place

12829 Stetson 33.82 4.494 0 0 0 0 100 1

12824 Zeni 4412 3.445 1 0 0 0 NQ

12825 Robbie 40.90 3.716 0 1 0 0 NQ

12828 Evan 45.37 3.350 1 0 0 0 NQ

12831 Finley 3441 4.417 1 0 1 0 NQ

12826 Shelly -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
10/2/16

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
16824 Reba 29.43 5.403 0 0 0 0 100 1
16822 Zephyr 31.41 5.062 0 0 0 0 100 2
16830 Maddy 35.88 4.431 0 0 0 0 100 3

16825 Beatrice 46.61 3.411 1 1 0 0 NQ
16826 Kiwi -- 1 0 2 1 NQ
16828 Fallon 35.66 4.459 1 1 1 0 NQ
16829 Caris 37.21 4.273 1 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Lily - - ABS
20inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 4 NQs 4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20870 Maggie 29.65 5.363 0 0 0 0 100 1
20863 Bridget 31.47 5.052 0 0 0 0 100 2
20867 Kaylee 39.11 4.065 0 0 0 0 100 3
20874 Willie 4515 3.522 0 0 0 0 100 4
20862 Cain 39.76  3.999 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
10/2/16

20869 Elsa 65.44 2.430 1 1 0 0 NQ
20871 Hank 34.51 4.607 1 0 0 0 NQ
20876 Chance 47.25 3.365 1 0 1 0 NQ



